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A002915944 JEETA  MANDAL Female No  1 1 UR  4  350.00  7044.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927751 YASH  NATH Male No  2 2 UR  2  331.00  7549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779039 RIMA  NASKAR Female No  3  1 3 SC  3  328.00  5983.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892614 GOURAV KUMAR SINGH Male No  4 4 UR  2  323.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732993 SUBHRANIL  ROY Male No  5  2 5 SC  6  312.00  6787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711009 SHUVAYAN  

BHATTACHARYAY

Male No  6 6 UR  4  311.00  7298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738184 BARNALI  SAHA Female No  7  1 7 OBC-B  6  303.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790354 DEBDYUTI  PAUL Female No  8  2 8 OBC-B  21  299.00  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919140 SNEHASISH  SARDAR Male No  9  3 9 SC  1  294.00  7288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771594 SUNNY KUMAR DAS Male No  10 10 UR  3  292.00  6227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868168 JAHIN JYOTI LASKAR Male No  11 11 UR  3  289.00  6945.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830118 SHILPA  GHORUI Female No  12  4 12 SC  6  287.00  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835951 RISHITA  DHARA Female No  13 13 UR  12  287.00  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764885 SHAIK SUHANI Female No  14 14 UR  1  276.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002773313 SNEHASIS  MURMU Male No  15  1 15 ST  7  272.00  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002932939 AUNCLESH  SINGH Male No  16 16 UR  4  264.00  7211.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757746 ARPIT SINGH RAJPUT Male No  17 17 UR  3  260.00  6872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718569 SOUMYO  DASS Male No  18 18 UR  6  260.00  6834.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775706 SWASTIDIP  DAS Male No  19 19 UR  2  260.00  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834828 KOMAL  GUPTA Female No  20 20 UR  6  259.00  6761.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809437 AVIK  BOSE Male No  21 21 UR  12  256.00  7304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723327 DOLAN  MISTRY Female No  22  5 22 SC  3  255.00  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766863 SUBHAM  MONDAL Male No  23 23 UR  6  254.00  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729430 TANIA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  24 24 UR  2  253.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933504 MD  SOHIL Male No  25 25 UR  6  253.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749785 AMAN  KUMAR Male No  26 26 UR  8  253.00  6198.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852958 DHRUBAJYOTI  MONDAL Male No  27  6 27 SC  2  252.00  6805.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910949 JANE ALAM LASKAR Male No  28 28 UR  4  250.00  6939.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787716 KAIKASHA KHATOON Female No  29 29 UR  1  249.00  7044.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002906146 SANJOY  CHAKRABORTY Male No  30 30 UR  3  249.00  6849.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002732390 CHANDNE  DAS Female No  31 31 UR  3  248.00  7011.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727431 SANIA  ROY Female No  32 32 UR  10  247.00  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846188 SANIA  BARUA Female No  33  2 33 ST  8  246.00  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727028 PRATIMA KUMARI SHAW Female No  34 34 UR  3  244.00  7023.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754283 MEENA  SHAW Female No  35 35 UR  6  243.00  6734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858203 TANJILA  KHATOON Female No  36  1 36 OBC-A  3  242.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778707 PRIYANSHU  JANA Male No  37 37 UR  2  242.00  6326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002839555 RIYA  SARKAR Female No  38  7 38 SC  4  241.00  7320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891712 PRITHWIMOY  

CHOWDHURY

Male No  39 39 UR  2  239.00  6911.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776089 RAHUL  ROY Male No  40  8 40 SC  4  238.00  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751874 PRIYANKA  BARMAN Female No  41  9 41 SC  3  237.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711505 TEJYOSINI  DUTTA Female No  42 42 UR  4  235.00  7317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795732 ROUNAK  PRASAD Male No  43  10 43 SC  2  235.00  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826252 BIJIT  BISWAS Male No  44  11 44 SC  3  233.00  6255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898055 SAYAN  KUNTI Male No  45 45 UR  7  231.00  6820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002771663 DEBAJYOTI  NASKAR Male No  46  12 46 SC  3  228.00  6747.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781792 SRITAMA  BOSE Female No  47  13 47 SC  4  226.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775992 ALPANA  MONDAL Female No  48  14 48 SC  3  226.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002780084 DIP  ROY Male No  49 49 UR  15  226.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753718 RAJAT  BOSE Male No  50 50 UR  3  225.00  6809.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002882832 SOUMYAJIT BAIDYA 

MAJUMDAR

Male No  51 51 UR  4  224.00  7510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753336 MD  REHAN Male No  52 52 UR  1  224.00  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888651 DEBASISH  MONDAL Male No  53  15 53 SC  6  223.00  6350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861444 RICK  GHORUI Male No  54  16 54 SC  4  222.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765298 NEHA  DEY Female No  55 55 UR  9  221.00  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848940 JIT  DAS Male No  56 56 UR  2  219.00  6618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871223 SWARNALI  BISWAS Female No  57 57 UR  5  219.00  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746050 SUSHMITA  SINGH Female No  58 58 UR  1  218.00  6939.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771082 ABDUL RAHIM HALDER Male No  59  2 59 OBC-A  5  218.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865270 SHUVOJIT  ROY Male No  60 60 UR  5  215.00  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002706142 PAPPU  SHAW Male No  61 61 UR  2  214.00  7191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776508 RUDRA  MONDAL Male No  62  17 62 SC  4  214.00  7014.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931029 SHREYA  KHATUN Female No  63 63 UR  3  214.00  6987.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787887 MASUD  PIADA Male No  64 64 UR  3  214.00  6816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886774 PRITHI  HALDER Male No  65  18 65 SC  1  214.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002820760 ABHIJIT  CHAKRABORTY Male No  66 66 UR  7  213.00  6844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002793452 RITISHA  GARIYA Female No  67 67 UR  13  212.00  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846442 KRISHNA  MUKHERJEE Female No  68 68 UR  3  210.00  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929005 NIPU  KUMARI Female No  69 69 UR  2  209.00  6809.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002844693 RAHUL KUMAR SHAW Male No  70 70 UR  3  209.00  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758760 KAJAL  PANDIT Female No  71 71 UR  2  208.00  6954.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880034 KOYEL  GHORUI Female No  72 72 UR  3  208.00  6891.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915168 JISUDEB  HALDER Male No  73 73 UR  3  208.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933569 PRITAM  HARA Male No  74  19 74 SC  5  208.00  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833409 ANSHU  KUMARI Female No  75 75 UR  4  207.00  7073.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002777208 KISHU  SINGH Male No  76 76 UR  6  207.00  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911393 SUMON  KAYAL Male No  77 77 UR  6  207.00  6355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880638 MD  RAJA Male No  78 78 UR  2  206.00  7345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717681 TANMOY  NASKAR Male No  79  20 79 SC  2  206.00  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871677 ADITYA KUMAR SAHOO Male No  80 80 UR  2  205.00  6984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913941 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  81 81 UR  25  205.00  6761.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878061 BRISTI  GHANTU Female No  82  21 82 SC  1  204.00  6992.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851524 RUPSA  CHAKDAR Female No  83  22 83 SC  3  204.00  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899599 ATANU  MONDAL Male No  84 84 UR  8  203.00  6413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814582 TARUN  MONDAL Male No  85 85 UR  7  202.00  7027.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002923107 DHANANJAY  KUMAR Male No  86 86 UR  6  201.00  6964.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924531 SWATI  BHUIYA Female No  87  23 87 SC  3  200.00  6846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002844874 ROSHAN NAYAK SHAW Male No  88 88 UR  3  197.00  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849496 SAYAN  SIL Male No  89  3 89 OBC-B  1  197.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904191 RASHNI  DAS Female No  90 90 UR  8  196.00  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002846194 RAJ  BAIDYA Male No  91  24 91 SC  2  196.00  6828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002777509 ARGHYA  MONDAL Male No  92  25 92 SC  2  196.00  6409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913620 ZUBEDA  SHEIKH Female No  93 93 UR  20  196.00  6235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805231 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  94 94 UR  2  195.00  6766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783070 PREM  DAS Male No  95 95 UR  2  195.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811043 SATHI  ROY Female No  96 96 UR  10  195.00  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753844 NANDINI  CHHETRY Female No  97 97 UR  13  194.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002786756 ROHAN  KARMOKAR Male No  98  4 98 OBC-B  1  192.00  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869848 AJOY  SINGH Male No  99 99 UR  1  192.00  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781894 SANCHITA  MONDAL Female No  100  26 100 SC  2  192.00  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721901 SAIKAT  ROY Male No  101 101 UR  2  191.00  7586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776615 MONA  CHOWDHURY Male No  102 102 UR  7  191.00  7342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885564 AJIS  MOLLA Male No  103 103 UR  2  190.00  6287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002773197 ANIMESH  CHAKRABORTY Male No  104 104 UR  3  189.00  6511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458173 ARITRA  SARKAR Male No  105 105 UR  1  188.00  7089.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002717609 NIYAZ  ISLAM Male No  106 106 UR  3  188.00  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732196 SHIVAM  PANDEY Male No  107 107 UR  3  188.00  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834123 SUBHANKAR  DEBNATH Male No  108  5 108 OBC-B  17  188.00  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621366 SUJOY  BANERJEE Male No  109 109 UR  1  186.00  7520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761410 ANJALI  KUMARI Female No  110 110 UR  3  186.00  7296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658766 UMA  MONDAL Female No  111 111 UR  2  186.00  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866049 SAHID  SEKH Male No  112 112 UR  3  186.00  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584149 DEBJANI  DUTTA Female No  113 113 UR  1  185.00  7441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672953 PRITAM  NASKAR Male No  114 114 UR  4  185.00  6255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565208 SOUVIK  GHOSH Male No  115 115 UR  3  184.00  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002580664 MOUSUMI  DOLUI Female No  116 116 UR  1  183.00  7085.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504540 SAGAR  TIKADAR Male No  117 117 UR  2  183.00  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842761 SHRADHA  BARI Female No  118 118 UR  5  182.00  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790675 GOPAL  MONDAL Male No  119 119 UR  7  182.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002844068 PRIYA  DAS Female No  120 120 UR  2  182.00  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002770784 AKASH  DAS Male No  121 121 UR  23  182.00  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877950 SANJANA  MONDAL Female No  122 122 UR  3  182.00  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870203 SUDIP  NASKAR Male No  123 123 UR  1  182.00  6398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929273 MANAS  HAZRA Male No  124 124 UR  1  182.00  6352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896184 SURAJ  KUMAR Male No  125 125 UR  9  181.00  7755.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900680 SANGITA  CHAKROBORTY Female No  126 126 UR  2  181.00  6852.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930974 TITLI  DAS Female No  127  27 127 SC  7  181.00  6263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655355 DIPKUMAR  BAG Male No  128 128 UR  2  180.00  6849.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614875 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  129 129 UR  1  180.00  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915222 ROHIT  ROY Male No  130 130 UR  12  180.00  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002580784 SONASHREE  MONDAL Female No  131 131 UR  3  180.00  6357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521190 AVIJIT  DUTTA Male No  132 132 UR  1  179.00  7292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573607 RANI  GAYEN Female No  133 133 UR  1  179.00  6890.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519342 SHILADITYA  SARKAR Male No  134 134 UR  1  179.00  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664107 SUBRATA  MONDAL Male No  135 135 UR  3  179.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002752057 SOUMAJIT  ADHIKARI Male No  136 136 UR  3  179.00  6708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809673 INDRAJIT  HALDER Male No  137  28 137 SC  10  179.00  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002879985 MD  FAIZAN Male No  138 138 UR  4  178.00  7034.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002774518 RUPAMKAR  HALDER Male No  139 139 UR  7  178.00  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461664 SOUNAK  DAS Male No  140 140 UR  2  178.00  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874261 CHUMKI  HALDER Female No  141 141 UR  5  177.00  8034.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924776 ABHISHEK KUMAR PANDAY Male No  142 142 UR  3  177.00  7305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540079 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  143 143 UR  1  177.00  7077.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847476 ANSARI  KHATUN Female No  144 144 UR  4  177.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764764 PAROMITA  DAS Female No  145 145 UR  2  177.00  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927023 BISHEKHA  CHAUDHURI Female No  146 146 UR  4  177.00  6552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622749 ASHIS KESHRI Male No  147 147 UR  12  177.00  6425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578109 TANVIR ALAM MOLLA Male No  148 148 UR  5  177.00  6382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472627 SOUMITRA  SANTRA Male No  149 149 UR  3  176.00  6928.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599266 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  150 150 UR  3  176.00  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002832184 RIA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  151 151 UR  4  176.00  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925764 SURYA SHAKHER BANIK Male No  152 152 UR  12  176.00  6407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723903 SURAJ  DAS Male No  153  29 153 SC  10  175.00  7121.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685647 RAHUL  ROY Male No  154 154 UR  6  175.00  6942.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475067 RIYA  DAS Female No  155 155 UR  3  175.00  6848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748088 AVRA  ROY Male No  156 156 UR  18  175.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002844333 SIMRAN  MONDAL Female No  157 157 UR  3  175.00  6390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482907 SADIQUE ALI LASKAR Male No  158 158 UR  3  174.00  6728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912202 IMRAN  HOSSAIN Male No  159  3 159 OBC-A  4  174.00  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688435 DIPIKA  ROY Female No  160 160 UR  4  172.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647803 SWADESH  MONDAL Male No  161 161 UR  2  172.00  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922440 BADSHA  MONDAL Male No  162  4 162 OBC-A  2  171.00  6778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924233 OM PRAKASH BIND Male No  163 163 UR  3  169.00  7310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568561 PRIYANSHU  GOSWAMI Male No  164 164 UR  1  168.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815205 SUSMITA  BEJ Female No  165 165 UR  1  153.00  7060.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002485458 ROHAN  DAS Male No  166 166 UR  7  147.00  7343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800448 SHIVAM  KUMAR Male No  167 167 UR  1  138.00  6216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829515 FATEMA  KHATOON Female No  168 168 UR  8  120.00  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002858203 TANJILA  KHATOON Female No  36  1 1 OBC-A  3  242.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771082 ABDUL RAHIM HALDER Male No  59  2 2 OBC-A  5  218.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912202 IMRAN  HOSSAIN Male No  159  3 3 OBC-A  4  174.00  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922440 BADSHA  MONDAL Male No  162  4 4 OBC-A  2  171.00  6778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002738184 BARNALI  SAHA Female No  7  1 1 OBC-B  6  303.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790354 DEBDYUTI  PAUL Female No  8  2 2 OBC-B  21  299.00  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849496 SAYAN  SIL Male No  89  3 3 OBC-B  1  197.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002786756 ROHAN  KARMOKAR Male No  98  4 4 OBC-B  1  192.00  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834123 SUBHANKAR  DEBNATH Male No  108  5 5 OBC-B  17  188.00  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002779039 RIMA  NASKAR Female No  3  1 1 SC  3  328.00  5983.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732993 SUBHRANIL  ROY Male No  5  2 2 SC  6  312.00  6787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919140 SNEHASISH  SARDAR Male No  9  3 3 SC  1  294.00  7288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830118 SHILPA  GHORUI Female No  12  4 4 SC  6  287.00  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723327 DOLAN  MISTRY Female No  22  5 5 SC  3  255.00  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852958 DHRUBAJYOTI  MONDAL Male No  27  6 6 SC  2  252.00  6805.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002839555 RIYA  SARKAR Female No  38  7 7 SC  4  241.00  7320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776089 RAHUL  ROY Male No  40  8 8 SC  4  238.00  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751874 PRIYANKA  BARMAN Female No  41  9 9 SC  3  237.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795732 ROUNAK  PRASAD Male No  43  10 10 SC  2  235.00  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826252 BIJIT  BISWAS Male No  44  11 11 SC  3  233.00  6255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771663 DEBAJYOTI  NASKAR Male No  46  12 12 SC  3  228.00  6747.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781792 SRITAMA  BOSE Female No  47  13 13 SC  4  226.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775992 ALPANA  MONDAL Female No  48  14 14 SC  3  226.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888651 DEBASISH  MONDAL Male No  53  15 15 SC  6  223.00  6350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002861444 RICK  GHORUI Male No  54  16 16 SC  4  222.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776508 RUDRA  MONDAL Male No  62  17 17 SC  4  214.00  7014.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886774 PRITHI  HALDER Male No  65  18 18 SC  1  214.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933569 PRITAM  HARA Male No  74  19 19 SC  5  208.00  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717681 TANMOY  NASKAR Male No  79  20 20 SC  2  206.00  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878061 BRISTI  GHANTU Female No  82  21 21 SC  1  204.00  6992.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851524 RUPSA  CHAKDAR Female No  83  22 22 SC  3  204.00  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924531 SWATI  BHUIYA Female No  87  23 23 SC  3  200.00  6846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846194 RAJ  BAIDYA Male No  91  24 24 SC  2  196.00  6828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002777509 ARGHYA  MONDAL Male No  92  25 25 SC  2  196.00  6409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781894 SANCHITA  MONDAL Female No  100  26 26 SC  2  192.00  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930974 TITLI  DAS Female No  127  27 27 SC  7  181.00  6263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809673 INDRAJIT  HALDER Male No  137  28 28 SC  10  179.00  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723903 SURAJ  DAS Male No  153  29 29 SC  10  175.00  7121.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002773313 SNEHASIS  MURMU Male No  15  1 1 ST  7  272.00  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846188 SANIA  BARUA Female No  33  2 2 ST  8  246.00  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


